Cash Quotation
Quote ID: 599152

Printed Date: 11/27/2013

This Quote Expires: 11/30/2013

NEW - 2015 V60 T6 AWD R-DESIGN PLATINUM
Vehicle Features

Optional Features

19" IXION II Alloy Wheels, BLIS Package, Climate Pkg w/Heated
Seats, Technology Package

Vehicle Details

Year 2015
Make Volvo
Model V60
Trim V60 T6 AWD R-Design Platinum

Transmission 3.0 Litre, Inline 6-Cylinder, Double
Overhead Cam, 24-Valve Turbo
with Intercooler

Colour Savile Grey
Interior Graphite R-Design Sport Leather
Odometer 0

Guest Details
Purchaser Mike
Company

Home telephone:

Email mike@dascoesp.com
Consultant Details

Consultant: Richard Takacs
Telephone 403-217-7468
Cell Phone

Email rtakacs@valentinevolvo.com

Al prices, payments, and information are estimated only and are subject to change without notice. This is not a binding agreement or an offer to purchase. © 2013 Volvo Cars of Canada Ltd. Always remember to wear your seat belt. Visit volvocanda.com

VALENTINE VOLVO
11 Richard Way SW, Calgary, Alberta, T3E 7M8
P: 403-217-7477

Vehicle Price
Selling Price

Fees
TOTAL SELLING PRICE

Cash Sale

Total Selling Price

Less: Trade Allowance
Balance

GST/HST

PST

Plus: Trade Lien

Balance

Total Incentives
BALANCE ON DELIVERY

$62,380.00
$20.00
$62,400.00

$62,400.00
$0.00
$62,400.00
$3,120.00
$0.00
$0.00
$65,520.00
$0.00
$65,520.00



